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Section

Analytical Writing
Integrated Reasoning

Quantitative Reasoning

Verbal Reasoning

Time

30 min
30 min
62 min

65 min

# of questions

Section

Analytical Writing 1
Analytical Writing 2
Quantitative Reasoning
Verbal Reasoning

Experimental section

30 min
30 min
70 min
60 min
30/35 min




Sentence Equivalence
Reading Comprehension ¥ Sentence Correction
Critical Reasoning ¥ Reading Comprehension
Text Completion ¥ Critical Reasoning

© Emphasis on Vocabulary Emphasis on Grammar

¥ Choose all answers
that apply

¥ Choose a sentence ¥ Multiple choice
in the passage

¥ Multiple choice

Learn Words—Not Definitions. Learn to “Speak” Grammar.
The only way to understand Knowing your clauses and
complex vocabulary is to under- commas won't just help on
stand how it functions in context. : Sentence Correction but on the
Reading from newspapers and rest of the GMAT Verbal as well.
magazines is a perfect way to So pick up a grammar primer
do so. pronto.
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- Multiple Choice Problem Solving
Multiple Answer (aka multiple choice)

- Numeric Entry .
Quantitative Comparisons Data Sufficiency

Give Away Your Calculator.

Calculator: Friend or Foe?

stuAdy tip










Three components of your
success in GMAT / GRE

« Learn the subject matter

+ Understand the types of questions

« Learn strategies and techniques for
each type of question

» Make a study plan

« Apply what your have learned on
hundreds of practice questions

+ Measure your progress

Take several full-length
' simulations in the conditions as
 close to the real environment as
possible










Thank you for your attention !
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